	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  N > NSN0.63SS
	NSN0.63SS (Techflex)
		    Part Number:
            NSN0.63SS
		    Manufacturer:
            Techflex
		    Description:
            EXPANDABLE SLEEVE NOM DIA 0.63"
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires - Management
		    Family:
            Spiral Wrap, Expandable Sleeving
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 60.00000 (This price is for reference only)
		No NSN0.63SS datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    NSN0.63SS  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
2713094 Phoenix Contact  ELECTRONIC HOUSING
1457N1601BK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 6.81X4.25X2.31" BLACK
1199420000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB MH 553515 MSP2
1456PH3WHCWW Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 14X8.6X3.2" BL/GR/WAL
1414PHO10 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 16X14X10" GREY
1404478 Phoenix Contact  SAC-5P-10-115/M CABLE
0848547025 Molex Inc  CORD 5 POS FEMALE 4M 22 AWG
HCMD-20-T-06.00-01-N Samtec Inc  CONN SOCKET IDC DUAL 40POS
A1AXG-2036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASC20G/ AE20M / X
A3DDA-4006M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKP40A/ AE40M / AKP40
M13305 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 5COND 22AWG SLT 100'
PRM1204 WH005 Alpha Wire  CBL 4COND 12AWG WH 100'
5449/15 SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 14AWG 15 COND SLATE 1000'
CWF400 Panduit Corp  CABLE WATERFALL CONDUIT
GT.50X84C2 HellermannTyton  8" GRIP TIE YELLOW
PLT2.5I-M Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE INTERMED NAT 9.7"
SSM2S-D Panduit Corp  MARKER TIE 2-PIECE 6.7L STAN
0192690113 Molex Inc  3/8 INCH DUAL HST BK(960/1.25 IN
SM3W-SLH Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .32-.63"100PC
T702TRI Panduit Corp  FTG DIVIDED TRANS TO T70/LD
AS168X-CB1G050N Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 5A 480VAC 65VDC
IMG6-1RLS5-30476-40-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGZXF66-31961-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LELBXK11-1REC4-38444-70-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IEG66666-29496-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA35-C344F150C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 60VDC
0902234 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 13A 277VAC
170M4012 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 400A 690V 1/80 AR UC
0FNY0002ZXJ Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER CART 32V 20A IN LINE
F0603E0R50FSTR AVX Corporation  FUSE 0.50A 32V FAST THIN 0603
SST 1 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 1A 125V 6125 SLOW SST
0441.250WR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V HIGH I2T 0603 FST .250A
5SFP 800 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 800MA 250V FAST AXIAL 5SFP
PRG21BC0R2MM1RA Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 0.2 OHM SMD
SM16LC15/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 15VWM 30VC SO16
1.5SMC110AHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 94VWM 152VC DO214AB
MLCE28A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.5VC CASE1
MASMBJ8.0A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8VWM 13.6VC DO214AA
SMCJ60-E3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 60VWM 107VC SMC
0825433 Phoenix Contact  UNICARD SHEETS 1 ROLL=8 LABELS
	NSN0.63SS  keywords
	    	NSN0.63SS
	NSN0.63SS  Techflex
	NSN0.63SS  pdf
	NSN0.63SS  datasheet
	NSN0.63SS  price
	NSN0.63SS  distributor
	electronic components NSN0.63SS
	NSN0.63SS  Cables, Wires - Management
	NSN0.63SS  Spiral Wrap, Expandable Sleeving
	NSN0.63SS  EXPANDABLE SLEEVE NOM DIA 0.63"
	NSN0.63SS
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .